Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
FR-S510WE-0.4K-NA
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number fr-s510we-04k-na
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 200 - 240 V
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Temperature 4
Product Type Inverter
Signal Type 240
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Current 13.6 A
Horsepower 2 HP
Signal Level 240 V
Description
Service Parts | Inverter | Inverter; Rated Power: 0,4kW; 1x100-115V; Rated Current: 2,5A;
IP20